Sept. 6
Sept. 10
Sept. 19
Sept. 30
Oct. 3
Oct. 4
Oct. 15
Oct. 18
Oct. 31
Nov. 25
Dec. 6
Dec. 19
Jan. 3
Jan. 24
Jan. 30
Jan. 31
Feb. 14
Feb. 18
Feb. 21
April 17
May 5
May 14

Concession Assignments

2019-2020

HS Football (Triplains/Brewster)
HS Vball (Wheat/Grin. & Palco)
JH Vball/Fball (N. Valley)

JH Vball/Fball (Trego)

JH Vball/Fball (Stockton)

HS Football (Osborne)

HS Vball (N. Valley & Stockton)
HS Football (Lucas/Sylvan)

POSSIBLE HS Fball Bracket Play (TBA)

JH Basketball (Thunder Ridge)
HS Basketball (W. Plains/Healy)
JH Basketball (Cheylin)

HS Basketball (Oberlin)

HS Basketball (Palco)

HS Basketball (Northern Valley)

HS Basketball (Weskan)

HS Basketball (Hill City)

HS Basketball (Wheatland /Grinnell)
Northern Valley JH Invite

Logan JH & HS Invite

JH & HS WKLL

7:00

4:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/5:30
4:00/6:00
7:00

4:00

7:00

7:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00
10:00
10:00/3:00
10:00/3:00

Senior & Fr.
JH

Soph & Fr.
Jr. & Senior
Fr. & Soph
Booster Club
Fr.&]Jr.

JH & Soph
Soph & Jr.
Fr.&Jr.
Fr.&]Jr.
Soph & Senior
JH & Fr.

Soph & Jr.

Soph & Jr.
JH & Fr.
Senior & Jr.

Music/Stuco



